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400G SOLID OPTICS PARTNAME 400G 
INTERFACE

CONNECTOR 
400G

DATA 
RATE MEDIA MAX 

DISTANCE
100G 

INTERFACE
CONNECTOR 

100G
OPTICAL 

SIGNALING
OPTICAL 

TYPE 100G SOLID OPTICS PARTNAME

QDD-400G-SR4-MPO-SO SR4.2 MPO-12 400G MMF 100M SR1.2 DUPLEX LC PAM4 850-910 BIDI QSFP-100G-SR-BD-SO

QDD-4-400G-DR4-MPO-SO DR4 MPO-12 400G SMF 500M DR1 DUPLEX LC PAM4 100G LAMBDA QSFP-100G-DR1-SO

QDD-4-400G-DR4+-MPO-SO FR4 MPO-12 400G SMF 2KM FR1 DUPLEX LC PAM4 100G LAMBDA QSFP-100G-FR1-SO

QDD-400G-LR4-MPO-SO L44 MPO-12 400G SMF 10KM LR1 DUPLEX LC PAM4 100G LAMBDA QSFP-100G-LR1-SO

N/A Yet 2XSR4 MPO-24 200G MMF 100M SR4 DUPLEX LC NRZ PARALLEL N/A Yet

QDD-2x100G-CWDM4-DCS-SO 2XCWDM4 DUPLEX CS 200G SMF 2KM CWDM4 DUPLEX LC NRZ CWDM4 QSFP-100G-CWDM4-IR-LC-SO

QDD-2x100G-LR4-DCS-SO 2XLR4 DUPLEX CS 200G SMF 10KM LR4 DUPLEX LC NRZ LAN-WDM QSFP-100G-LR4-LC-SO

N/A Yet 2X4WDM-10 DUPLEX CS 200G SMF 10KM 4WDM-10 DUPLEX LC NRZ LAN-WDM N/A Yet

N/A Yet 4XFR DUPLEX SN 400G SMF 2KM FR1 DUPLEX LC PAM4 100G LAMBDA N/A Yet

N/A Yet 4XLR DUPLEX SN 400G SMF 10KM LR1 DUPLEX LC PAM4 100G LAMBDA N/A Yet

https://www.solid-optics.com/product/qsfp-100g-lr4-so/
https://www.solid-optics.com/product/qdd-2x100g-lr4-dcs-so/
https://www.solid-optics.com/product/qsfp-100g-cwdm4-ir-so/
https://www.solid-optics.com/product/qdd-2x100g-cwdm4-dcs-so/
https://www.solid-optics.com/product/qdd-400g-lr4-mpo-so/
https://www.solid-optics.com/product/qsfp-100g-fr1-so/
https://www.solid-optics.com/product/qsfpdd-400g-dr4plus-mpo-so/
https://www.solid-optics.com/product/qsfp-100g-dr1-so/
https://www.solid-optics.com/product/qsfpdd-400g-dr4-mpo-so/
https://www.solid-optics.com/product/qsfp-100g-sr-bd-so/
https://www.solid-optics.com/product/qdd-400g-sr4-mpo-so/
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https://www.solid-optics.com/contact/
https://www.solid-optics.com/

